Cable Glands, Plastic
CG.P*DS1.*.PA.*.*
< For cables without armor
< High impact-resistant polyamide material
< Ex eb and Ex tb certified
< Suitable for operation in Zone 1, Zone 2, Zone 21 and Zone 22
< Very large clamping range due to double sealing insert
< Versions with blue marking for use with Ex i circuits available

CG.P*DS1.*.PA.*.*
4Germany: +49 621 776 2222Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0002 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Cable Glands, Plastic
*Knn: scope of delivery see table technical data
CG.PE* Dimensions
Type Thread
size
Clamping range [mm]
seal insert combinations
Dimensions
[mm]
TD D S1+S2 S1 H L TL D2 SW1 SW2
CG.PEDS1.M12.PA.C.10.K50 M12 3 ... 6.5 3 ... 4 4 ... 6.5 30.3 40.3 10 17 15 15
CG.PEDS1.M12.PA.C.15.K50 M12 3 ... 6.5 3 ... 4 4 ... 6.5 30.3 45.3 15 17 15 15
CG.PEDS1.M16S.PA.C.10.K50 M16 4 ... 8 4 ... 5 5 ... 8 33.6 43.6 10 21.7 19 19
CG.PEDS1.M16S.PA.C.15.K50 M16 4 ... 8 4 ... 5 5 ... 8 33.6 48.2 15 21.7 19 19
CG.PEDS1.M16.PA.C.15.K50 M16 4 ... 10 4 ... 6 6 ... 10 37.2 47.2 15 25 22 22
CG.PEDS1.M20.PA.C.10.K50 M20 6 ... 12 6 ... 7.5 7.5 ... 12 37.8 47.8 10 27 24 24
CG.PEDS1.M20.PA.C.15.K50 M20 6 ... 12 6 ... 7.5 7.5 ... 12 37.8 52.4 15 27 24 24
CG.PEDS1.M20XL.PA.C.15.K50 M20 8 ... 14 8 ... 11 11 ... 14 37 52 15 30.9 27 27
CG.PEDS1.M25.PA.C.10.K25 M25 9 ... 17 9 ... 13 13 ... 17 42.2 47.7 10 32.5 29 29
CG.PEDS1.M25.PA.C.15.K25 M25 9 ... 17 9 ... 13 13 ... 17 42.2 47.7 15 32.5 29 29
CG.PEDS1.M25L.PA.C.15.K25 M25 10 ... 18 10 ... 13 13 ... 18 43.6 58.6 15 37.2 33 33
CG.PEDS1.M32.PA.C.10.K20 M32 12 ... 21 12 ... 16 16 ... 21 47.3 57.3 10 41 36 36
CG.PEDS1.M32.PA.C.15.K20 M32 12 ... 21 12 ... 16 16 ... 21 47.3 62.3 15 41 36 36
CG.PEDS1.M32L.PA.C.15.K20 M32 14 ... 25 14 ... 20 20 ... 25 48.7 63.7 15 47.1 42 42
CG.PEDS1.M40.PA.C.10.K10 M40 17 ... 28 17 ... 21 21 ... 28 52.4 62.4 10 52.4 46 46
CG.PEDS1.M40.PA.C.15.K10 M40 17 ... 28 17 ... 21 21 ... 28 52.4 67.4 15 52.4 46 46
CG.PEDS1.M50.PA.C.18.K05 M50 22 ... 38 22 ... 31 31 ... 38 60.1 78.1 18 67.8 60 60
CG.PEDS1.M63.PA.C.18.K05 M63 28 ... 44 28 ... 35 35 ... 44 60.4 78.4 18 72.4 65 65
CG.PE* Details and Accessories
Type Thread
size
Mass approx. Diameter thru-

CG.P*DS1.*.PA.*.*
5Germany: +49 621 776 2222Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0002 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Cable Glands, Plastic
*Knn: scope of delivery see table technical data
CG.PI* Dimensions
Type Thread
size
Clamping range [mm]
seal insert combinations
Dimensions
[mm]
TD D S1+S2 S1 H L TL D2 SW1 SW2
CG.PIDS1.M12.PA.C.10.K50 M12 3 ... 6.5 3 ... 4 4 ... 6.5 30.3 40.3 10 17 15 15
CG.PIDS1.M12.PA.C.15.K50 M12 3 ... 6.5 3 ... 4 4 ... 6.5 25.3 45.3 15 17 15 15
CG.PIDS1.M16S.PA.C.10.K50 M16 4 ... 8 4 ... 5 5 ... 8 33.6 43.6 10 21.7 19 19
CG.PIDS1.M16S.PA.C.15.K50 M16 4 ... 8 4 ... 5 5 ... 8 33.6 48.6 15 21.7 19 19
CG.PIDS1.M16.PA.C.10.K50 M16 4 ... 10 4 ... 6 6 ... 10 37.2 47.2 10 25 22 22
CG.PIDS1.M16.PA.C.15.K50 M16 4 ... 10 4 ... 6 6 ... 10 37.2 47.2 15 25 22 22
CG.PIDS1.M20.PA.C.10.K50 M20 6 ... 12 6 ... 7.5 7.5 ... 12 37.8 47.8 10 27 24 24
CG.PIDS1.M20.PA.C.15.K50 M20 6 ... 12 6 ... 7.5 7.5 ... 12 37.8 52.8 15 27 24 24
CG.PIDS1.M25.PA.C.10.K25 M25 9 ... 17 9 ... 13 13 ... 17 42.2 52.2 10 32.5 29 29
CG.PIDS1.M25.PA.C.15.K25 M25 9 ... 17 9 ... 13 13 ... 17 42.2 57.2 15 32.5 29 29
CG.PIDS1.M25L.PA.C.15.K25 M25 10 ... 18 10 ... 13 13 ... 18 43.6 58.6 15 37.2 33 33
CG.PIDS1.M32.PA.C.10.K20 M32 12 ... 21 12 ... 16 16 ... 21 47.3 57.3 10 41 36 36
CG.PIDS1.M32.PA.C.15.K20 M32 12 ... 21 12 ... 16 16 ... 21 42.3 62.3 15 41 36 36
CG.PIDS1.M32L.PA.C.15.K20 M32 14 ... 25 14 ... 20 20 ... 25 48.7 63.7 15 47.1 42 42
CG.PIDS1.M40.PA.C.10.K10 M40 17 ... 28 17 ... 21 21 ... 28 52.4 62.4 10 52.4 46 46
CG.PIDS1.M40.PA.C.15.K10 M40 17 ... 28 17 ... 21 21 ... 28 52.4 67.4 15 52.4 46 46
CG.PIDS1.M50.PA.C.18.K05 M50 22 ... 38 22 ... 31 31 ... 38 60.1 78.1 18 67.8 60 60
CG.PIDS1.M63.PA.C.18.K05 M63 28 ... 44 28 ... 35 35 ... 44 60.4 78.4 18 72.4 65 65
CG.PI* Dimensions Details and Accessories
Type Thread
size
Mass approx. Diameter thru-